Run For The Eagles, Orwigsburg, PA
Saturday, August 17, 2013

5K Race Results

Place Name

1 Justin O'Brien

2 Derek Mosteller
3 Thomas Levkulic
4 Stuart Blair

5 Wesley Yutko

6 Clement Rushanan
7 Craig Lowthert

8 Hunter Firing

9 Blasé Carr

10 Shannon Henninger
11 Morgan Myers
12 Daniel Challenger
13 Kevin Daugherty
14 Matthew Renninger
15 Bradley Williams
16 Luke Rinaldo

17 Mike Ranck

18 Dave Pedron

19 Conner Eifert

20 Sarah Brooks

21 Robert Kluge

22 Courtney Dukmen
23 Autumn Pedron
24 James McBreen
25 Jace Hollenbach
26 Rob Hollenbach
27 Caroline Rickard
28 Brittany Cory

29 Adrian Dohmann
30 Max Oswald

31 Sara Zimmerman
32 Emily Leymeister
33 Amanda Conshue
34 Olivia Shpakovsky
35 Troy Oswald

36 Daniel Kelley

37 Emily Laughlin

38 MJ Oswald

39 Josh Shoemaker
40 Gary Dobias

N
=

Joshua Ambrose-Manness

Sex

LTI T T I T IITTLITLLILLLLLLZLTTLLLLLLLL(LLXKL

Age

24
14
14
18
16
15
49
16
43
15
24
16
26
18
17
14
62
16
17
16
41
14
14
33
10
43
15
16
16
40
12
15
15
18
10
16
13
13
15
64
16

Time

17:47
18:38
19:59
20:07
20:16
20:37
21:10
21:47
22:13
22:18
22:25
22:30
22:55
23:14
23:23
23:26
23:46
23:49
23:54
24:00
24:06
24:14
24:26
24:35
24:43
24:43
24:45
24:54
25:39
25:53
25:58
26:28
26:52
27:08
27:23
27:35
27:44
27:51
27:54
27:58
28:17



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

1.5 Mile Junior High Run and Walk

Place
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Troy Gohsler

Kevin Blair
Michelle Rohde
Jim Gordon
Raymond Stasuli
Ally Johnson
Heather Hollenbach
David Bouffaurt
Jeff Berger

Dave Kleman
Hannah Gohsler
Sheri Dudash
Madelyn Krause
Tiffany Kiehl
Michael Lonergan
Sharon Drummond
Lorie Myers

Olivia Shoemaker
Thomas Shoemaker
George Dohmann
Sheri Webber
Cassie Woleschok
Corrine Foster
Casey Renninger
Jessie Kintzel
Brandon Kintzel
Bob Long

Lisa Dillman
Mercedes Keppel

Name

Gino Cazone
Matthew McCormick
Jacob Kluge
Drew Mashack
Coltin Albitz
Olivia Haas
Olivia Cory
Kevin Haas
Kailee Caroll
Joseph Purcell
Julia Kluge
Collyn Harley
Cori McCormick

Sex
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40
55
39
43
52
14
41
20
58
46
12
37
16
35
56
46
51
12
44
59
42
17
17
16
17
16
57
37
69

Age
14
12
13
13
12

12
12
13
13
10
12
10

28:28
28:53
29:14
29:30
29:37
30:01
30:17
30:41
30:46
30:50
31:00
31:29
31:57
32:06
32:20
33:30
33:51
34:08
34:10
34:19
35:55
35:56
35:56
36:09
39:22
41:02
41:02
41:34
41:34

Time
9:09
9:15
9:18
9:20
9:44
9:46
9:52
9:55
10:05
10:17
10:27
10:33
10:33



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Gavin Conway
Mitchell Lavelle
Jacob Burgess
Corrine Ellis
Mallori Dukmen
Aidan Carr
Michael Levkulic
Thomas Scott
Tyler Wolfgang
Schuyler Ossman
Colin Rickard
Jared Lopez
Amber Rupp
Daniel Rupp
Cian Nedinsky
Jannelle Oshman
Maria Johnson
Keiran Conway
Katelin Munley
Brendan Fox
Luke Dudash
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Walker

12
11

14
12
11
10
12
12
12
13
12
12
13
12
13
12

12
12

10:58
11:11
11:12
11:15:44
11:15:91
11:55
12:03
12:14:09
12:14:80
12:18
12:21
12:29
12:59
13:33
13:44
13:53
14:14
14:18
15:29
16:09
20:47



